JE954-0909 Revised: September 29th, 2009
Jefferson Electric Lighting Ballasts
Product Catalog with List Prices
Jefferson Electric Lighting Ballasts
1915-1920 Sign transformers and ballasts
1921 - 1930 Neon sign transformers
1931 - 1940 Airport lighting transformers
Fluorescent ballasts

workmanship under normal use and operation; ….
www.jeffersonelectric.com JE954-0909 Page 1 of 1
Jefferson Electric Lighting Ballasts
Metal Halide
Catalog number Lamp
Type
Lamp
Watt ANSI Code Circuit Height
A (in)
Width B
(in)
Depth
C (in) Weight List
Price
Metal Halide  -- 4 Tap, Probe Start, 120, 208, 240, 277 Volts
403-0175-04T MH 175 M57 CWA 3 4 4.1 7 $72
403-0250-04T MH 250 M58 CWA 4.25 4.75 3.5 9 $83
403-0400-04T MH 400 M59 CWA 4.25 4.75 4.2 11.9 $86
403-1000-04T MH 1000 M47 CWA 4.25 6 4.9 21 $144
Metal Halide  -- 5 Tap, Probe Start, 120, 208, 240, 277, 480 Volts
403-0175-05T MH 175 M57 CWA 3 4 4.1 8 $76
403-0250-05T MH 250 M58 CWA 4.25 4.75 3.8 10.8 $86
403-0400-05T MH 400 M59 CWA 4.25 4.75 4.1 12.5 $90
403-1000-05T MH 1000 M47 CWA 4.25 6 5.2 24 $166
Metal Halide  -- 4 Tap, Pulse Start, 120, 208, 240, 277 Volts
404-0070-04T MH 70 M98, M143 HX-NPF,
HX-HPF 3 4 2.8 5 $77
404-0100-04T MH 100 M90 HX-NPF,
HX-HPF 3 4 2.9 5 $84
404-0150-04T MH 150 M102,
M142 HX 3 4 3.8 7 $89
404-0320-04T MH 320 M132,
M154 CWA 4.25 4.75 3.8 11 $94
404-0350-04T MH 350 M131 CWA 4.25 4.75 4.2 12 $98
www.jeffersonelectric.com JE954-0909 Page 4 of 8
Jefferson Electric Lighting Ballasts
High Pressure Sodium
Catalog number Lamp
Type
Lamp
Watt ANSI Code Circuit Height
A (in)
Width B
(in)
Depth
C (in) Weight List
Price
High Pressure Sodium  -- Reactors, 120 Volts
406-0035-120 HPS 35 S76 R-NPF, R-HPF 2.2 2.6 1.8 1.3 $40
406-0050-120 HPS 50 S68 R-NPF, R-HPF 2.2 2.6 2 1.8 $44
406-0070-120 HPS 70 S62 R-NPF, R-HPF 2.2 2.6 2.5 2 $49
406-0100-120 HPS 100 S54 R-NPF, R-HPF 2.2 2.6 2.8 2.6 $52
406-0150-120 HPS 150 S55 R-NPF, R-HPF 2.2 2.6 3.5 3.6 $53
High Pressure Sodium  -- CWAs, 120, 208, 240, 277 Volts
407-0100-04T HPS 100 S54 HX-NPF,
HX-HPF 3 4 3.1 6.2 $73
407-0150-04T HPS 150 S55 HX-NPF,
HX-HPF 3 4 3.9 7.6 $80
407-0250-04T HPS 250 S50 CWA 4.25 4.75 3.6 11 $110
407-0400-04T HPS 400 S51 CWA 4.25 4.75 4.4 13.6 $122
407-1000-04T HPS 1000 S52 CWA 4.25 6 6.1 28 $212
High Pressure Sodium  -- 5 taps, 120, 208, 240, 277, 480 Volts
407-0250-05T HPS 250 S50 CWA 4.25 4.75 3.6 12 $112
407-0400-05T HPS 400 S51 CWA 4.25 4.75 4.4 15 $124
407-1000-05T HPS 1000 S52 CWA 4.25 6 6.1 28 $214
www.jeffersonelectric.com JE954-0909 Page 5 of 8
Jefferson Electric Lighting Ballasts
Electronic
Catalog number